
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

9

7

28

22

44

131

64

53

76

16

54

276

94

44

107

73

Name

Ulrik Nielsen

Tonni Navrsgaard

Michael Poulsen

Preben Lind

Rasmus Vendelbo Sørensen

Jonas Dalager

Frank Pedersen

Rune Romdal

Keld Sommer

Christoffer Gøth

Michael Boss

benjamin andersen

Heini Guttesen

Rolf Bjørkvin

Jerry Skovgaard

Kim Wisteihn Larsen

Class

Sort

Sort

Sort

Sort

Sort

Sort

Rød

Sort

Sort

Sort

Rød

Sort

Sort

Sort

Rød

Sort

Best Tm

1:02.136

1:03.577

1:03.694

1:04.393

1:04.604

1:04.727

1:05.247

1:05.604

1:05.734

1:06.277

1:06.407

1:06.489

1:08.193

1:08.404

1:09.532

1:09.946

Diff

1.441

1.558

2.257

2.468

2.591

3.111

3.468

3.598

4.141

4.271

4.353

6.057

6.268

7.396

7.810

Best Speed

119.930

117.212

116.997

115.727

115.349

115.130

114.212

113.591

113.366

112.437

112.217

112.079

109.278

108.941

107.174

106.539

In Lap

10

6

6

9

7

2

9

6

9

2

6

9

7

4

2

6

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/14/2012 15:15:39
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Thursday

Black 1500-1515

Qualifying started at 14:59:33

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/14/2012 15:00


